PAPAN MEMORIAL BERHAD (200801030928 (832260-P))

RIDZUAN,MALAYSIA.
Tel: 05-241 6311, Fax: 05-241 9311

NO.57 & 57A-59&59A, JALAN MASJID, 30300 IPOH,PERAK DARUL

DEBTOR STATEMENT
A/C No.: 300-C02798
Statement Date: 31/08/2025
Debtor: CHOO YEE VOON (G5L-3B-768) 08/
Address: NO 67 LEBUH KLEDANG UTARA 32 Terms: C.O.D.
TAMAN ARKID
31450 MENGLEMBU Page: 1of2
PERAK
DATE REF. DESCRIPTION DR CR BALANCE
19/09/2023 IN INV2309/129 INVOICE 19,980.00 19,980.00
17/09/2023  OR OR-68476  DEPOSIT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 800.00  19,180.00
PACKAGE
19/09/2023  OR OR-68709  DOWNPAYMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 10,824.00 8,356.00
PACKAGE
19/09/2023 CN CN2309/117 SPECIAL CASH REBATE 1,500.00 6,856.00
06/10/2023  OR OR-69747  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 206.00 6,650.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 1 OF 36
24/11/2023 OR OR-72630  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 6,460.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 2 OF 36
10/12/2023  OR OR-73393  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 6,270.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 3 OF 36
07/01/2024  OR OR-74987  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 6,080.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 4 OF 36
23/02/2024  OR OR-77452  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 5,890.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 5 OF 36
16/03/2024  OR OR-78527  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 5,700.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 6 OF 36
16/04/2024  OR OR-80428  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 5,510.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 7 OF 36
11/05/2024  OR OR-81949  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 5,320.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 8 OF 36
02/06/2024  OR OR-83166  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 5,130.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 9 OF 36
18/07/2024  OR OR-85417  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 4,940.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 10 OF 36
19/08/2024  OR OR-87233  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 4,750.00
PACKAGE INST NO.11 OF 36
14/09/2024  OR OR-88318  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 4,560.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 12 OF 36
19/10/2024  OR OR-90382  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 4,370.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 13 OF 36
12/11/2024  OR OR-91164  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 4,180.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 14 OF 36
16/12/2024  OR OR-92811  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 3,990.00

PACKAGE INST NO.15 OF 36



PAPAN MEMORIAL BERHAD (200801030928 (832260-P))
NO.57 & 57A-59&59A, JALAN MASJID, 30300 IPOH,PERAK DARUL
RIDZUAN,MALAYSIA.

Tel: 05-241 6311, Fax: 05-241 9311

DEBTOR STATEMENT
A/C No.: 300-C02798
Statement Date: 31/08/2025
Debtor: CHOO YEE VOON (G5L-3B-768) 08/
Address: NO 67 LEBUH KLEDANG UTARA 32 Terms: C.O.D.
TAMAN ARKID
31450 MENGLEMBU Page: 2of 2
PERAK
DATE REF. DESCRIPTION DR CR BALANCE
08/01/2025 OR OR-93983  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 3,800.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 16 OF 36
10/02/2025 OR OR-95222 INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 3,610.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 17 OF 36
12/03/2025  OR OR-96603  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 3,420.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 18 OF 36
15/04/2025 OR OR-98126 INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 3,230.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 19 OF 36
10/05/2025  OR OR-99317  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 3,040.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 20 OF 36
13/06/2025  OR OR-100608  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 2,850.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 21 OF 36
01/07/2025  OR OR-101435  INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE 190.00 2,660.00
PACKAGE INST NO. 22 OF 36
RINGGIT MALAYSIA TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY RM 2,660.00
Aug 2025 Jul 2025 Jun 2025 May 2025 Apr 2025 Mar 2025
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Feb 2025 Jan 2025 Dec 2024 Nov 2024 Oct 2024 Sep 2024+
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,660.00

We shall be grateful if you will let us have payment as soon as possible. Any discrepancy in this statement must be reported to us in

writing within 10 days.



